WHITE OAK ESTATES
MAIL BOX POST COMPONENTS

Crafted Locally
i Munster
Crafting Fine

Wood C
for over 20 Yeawsy

Free Delivery
to- Munster
& Highland

Ingtallation
Available

Local
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ARCHITECTURAL ACCENTS Postal Customer

9760 INDIANA PARKWAY MUNSTER, IN 46321
219+922-9333 SALES@ARCHACCENTS.COM

HAS YOUR MAILBOX POST SEEN BETTER DAYS?
BUY LOCALLY TO REPLACE YOUR WHITE OAK ESTATES

MAIL BOX POST COMPONENTS

MAIL BOX POST COMPONENTS ARE ALL ROUGH SAWN CEDAR

NATURAL
Main Post, 6”x6”x8’ $115.00
with decovative end
Horvigont al end , 67x67x8” $ 18.00
wzﬁvdeooratﬁwdz
Scroll Bracket $ 38.00
Newspaper Box $ 29.00
AW 4 pieces, unassembled $200.00
AW 4 pieces; assembled $215.00

STAINED
$140.00

$ 28.00

$ 48.00
$ 39.00
$255.00
$270.00

- Pricey do- not include sales tax. We accept cash, check, Visa, and MasterCoard.

- Price includes delivery to-Munster and Hi

- Installation available. Pricing iy $50. OOfOfmworaJl/ofdwpamtomMmg«p

Replacement of the main post iy anv additional $200.00.
- Prices awe subject to- change to-reflect the cuwrent cedow prices.

ARCHITECTURAL ACCENTS Visit owr website ArchAccenty.com o
9760 INDIANA PARKWAY stop i owr showroom to-see all the
MUNSTER, IN 46321 custom woodworking, mantels, calr

219.922.9333 SALES@ARCHACCENTS.COM and furniture available.



