WHITE OAK ESTATES MAIL BOX POST COMPONENTS

PRSRT ECRV U.S. POS PAI EDDM R

Crafted Locally in Munster

Crafting Fine Wood Cabinetry for over 20 Years

Free Delivery to Munster & Highland

Installation Available



ARCHITECTURAL ACCENTS
9760 INDIANA PARKWAY MUNSTER, IN 46321
219-922-9333 SALES@ARCHACCENTS.COM

******ECRWSS****

Local Postal Customer

HAS YOUR MAILBOX POST SEEN BETTER DAYS? BUY LOCALLY TO REPLACE YOUR WHITE OAK ESTATES MAIL BOX POST COMPONENTS

MAIL BOX POST COMPONENTS ARE ALL ROUGH SAWN CEDAR

	NATURAL	STAINED
Main Post, 6"x6"x8"	\$115.00	\$140.00
with decorative end		
Horizontal end cap, 6"x6"x8"	\$ 18.00	\$ 28.00
with decorative end		
Scroll Bracket	\$ 38.00	\$ 48.00
Newspaper Box	\$ 29.00	\$ 39.00
All 4 pieces, unassembled	\$200.00	\$255.00
All 4 pieces, assembled	\$215.00	\$270.00

- · Prices do not include sales tax. We accept cash, check, Visa, and MasterCard.
- · Price includes delivery to Munster and Highland.
- · Installation available. Pricing is \$50.00 for any or all of the parts to an existing p Replacement of the main post is an additional \$200.00.
- · Prices are subject to change to reflect the current cedar prices.

ARCHITECTURAL ACCENTS 9760 INDIANA PARKWAY MUNSTER, IN 46321 219.922.9333 <u>SALES@ARCHACCENTS.COM</u> Visit our website ArchAccents.com of stop in our showroom to see all the custom woodworking, mantels, cab and furniture available.